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GREY FLEECE
51-761-02xx

ESD Fleece with 2 side pockets and ESD fabric logo on the front
Extremely warm it is perfect for the winter season
Also available in blue

Composition

Fabric: 97% polyester
3% carbon fibers

Fabric weight: 245 g/sgm

Resistivity sleeve to sleeve: 2 x 10° Ohm

Washing and ironing advices

Washing: Hand and machine washing
Washing temperature: 30°c maximum

Ironing: Warm ironing (max 110°)
Bleaching: Banned

Dry-cleaning: Medium

Tumble dry low: Low temperature

Part Number and Sizes

Part Number Sizes ‘
51-761-0205 XS
51-761-0210 S
51-761-0215

51-761-0220 L
51-761-0225 XL
51-761-0230 XXL
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