

GREY FLEECE

51-761-02xx

ESD Fleece with 2 side pockets and ESD fabric logo on the front Extremely warm it is perfect for the winter season Also available in blue

Composition

Fabric: 97% polyester

3% carbon fibers

Fabric weight: 245 g/sqm

Resistivity sleeve to sleeve: 2 x 10⁹ Ohm

Washing and ironing advices

Washing: Hand and machine washing

Washing temperature: 30°c maximum

Ironing: Warm ironing (max 110°)

Bleaching: Banned

Dry-cleaning: Medium

Tumble dry low: Low temperature

Part Number and Sizes

Part Number	Sizes
51-761-0205	XS
51-761-0210	S
51-761-0215	М
51-761-0220	L
51-761-0225	XL
51-761-0230	XXL

